
17th  (Wed) 18th (Thurs) 19th (Fri) 20th (Sat) 21st (Sun) 22nd (Mon) 23rd (Tues) 24th (Wed) 25th (Thurs) 26th (Fri) 27th (Sat) 28th (Sun) 29th (Mo)

06:00

07:30

07:40 Transfer to field Transfer to field Transfer to field Transfer to field Transfer to field Transfer to field Transfer to field 

08:00 Warm up Warm up Warm up Warm up Warm up Warm up Warm up 

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:30 Transfer Transfer Transfer Transfer Transfer Transfer

13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

14:30 Transfer Transfer Transfer Transfer Transfer Transfer

15:00

16:00

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00 Transfer to hotel Transfer to hotel Transfer to hotel Transfer to hotel Transfer to hotel Transfer to hotel Transfer to hotel 

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

00:00

IFBA Meeting Lecture Auction

LD

Lunch at Itu

LD

Community and 

Gel/Fun Day 

Community and 

Gel/Fun Day 
Individual Day Individual Day 

Dinner Dinner Dinner 

Dinner 

Championships 

Closing 

Ceremony

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast 

Excursion / Rain 

Day

Individual Day Individual Day 

Transfer to the 

hotel 

Breakfast 

Check out / 

Transfer to the 

airport/bus 

station / 

Departure 

City tour (Itu)
Lunch 

Team Day Team Day Team Day 

Breakfast 

Arrival / 

Reception at 

the airport or 

bus station / 

Transfer to 

Maeda /    

Check in 

Breakfast 

Lunch at Itu

Breakfast 

Field Visit

Captains 

Meeting

Team Day Team Day Team Day 

Excursion 

Championships 

Closing 

Ceremony - 

Team

Rain Day

15
th

 WORLD BOOMERANG CHAMPIONSHIP - BRAZIL 2012

Dinner at Itu

Registration 

confirmation /  

Material (kit) 

distribution 

FREE  Sponsors' 

Presentation

Welcome 

Cocktail / 

Opening 

Ceremony / 

Dinner 

Dinner at Itu

Dinner Dinner 

Lecture Lecture 

Transfer to the 

hotel 

Dinner 

Breakfast Breakfast 


