

## 15<sup>th</sup> WORLD BOOMERANG CHAMPIONSHIP - BRAZIL 2012

	17th (Wed)	18th (Thurs)	19th (Fri)	20th (Sat)	21st (Sun)	22nd (Mon)	23rd (Tues)	24th (Wed)	25th (Thurs)	26th (Fri)	27th (Sat)	28th (Sun)	29th (Mo)
06:00 07:30	Arrival / Reception at the airport or bus station / Transfer to Maeda / Check in	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Rain Day	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
07:40			Transfer to field	Transfer to field	Transfer to field		Excursion	Transfer to field	Transfer to field	Transfer to field	Excursion / Rain Day  Transfer to the hotel	Transfer to field	Check out / Transfer to the airport/bus station / Departure
08:00		Captains Meeting	Warm up	Warm up	Warm up			Warm up	Warm up	Warm up		Warm up	
08:30 09:00				n Day Team Day	Team Day			Community and Gel/Fun Day	Individual Day	Individual Day		LD	
10:00 11:00 12:00		Field Visit	Team Day										
12:30		Lunch at Itu	Transfer	Transfer	Transfer			Transfer	Transfer	Transfer		Lunch at Itu	
13:00	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch			Lunch	Lunch	Lunch			
14:30			Transfer	Transfer	Transfer			Transfer	Transfer	Transfer			
15:00 16:00		City tour (Itu)						Community and Gel/Fun Day	Individual Day	Individual Day		LD	
17:00	Registration confirmation / Material (kit) distribution	FREE Sponsors' Presentation	Team Day	Team Day	Team Day								
17:30 18:00													
18:30							Transfer to the						
19:00			Transfer to hotel	Transfer to hotel	Transfer to hotel		hotel	Transfer to hotel	Transfer to hotel	Transfer to hotel		Transfer to hotel	
20:00 21:00	Welcome Cocktail / Opening Ceremony / Dinner	Dinner at Itu	Dinner	Dinner		Championships Closing Ceremony - Team	Dinner	Dinner Dinne	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Championships Closing Ceremony	
22:00 23:00 00:00			Lecture	Lecture	Dinner at Itu			IFBA Meeting	Lecture	Auction			